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Girls B Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Harrington, Lydia *USA   Grl B 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Boys B Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Harrington, Logan *USA   BoysB 1000.00  1000.00  869.57  2869.57 
2   Koehn, Joseph *USA   BoysB 975.00  752.03  1000.00  2727.03 
3   Welch, Levi USA   BoysB 328.75  121.95    450.70 
4   Bataille, Mason *USA   BoysB 75.00  56.91    131.91 
5   Dubs, Maximillian *USA   BoysB 87.50  36.59    124.09 

Girls A Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Koehn, Mackenzy *USA   Grl A 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Boys A Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Lentini, Trevor *USA   BoysA 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Men A Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Fipps, Todd *USA   OpA M 1000.00  1000.00  617.89  2617.89 
2   Edwards, Trey *USA   OpA M 601.69  838.10  1000.00  2439.79 

Women B Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dean, Deanna *USA   OpB F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Men B Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Smith, Lance *USA   OpB M 1000.00  1000.00  951.46  2951.46 
2   Snider, Jake *USA   OpB M 347.37  787.50  1000.00  2134.87 
3   Blackburn, Jason *USA   OpB M 873.68  593.75    1467.43 

Men C Overall Round 1 Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dubs, Sam *USA   OpC M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Dietz, Dennis *USA   OpC M 688.89  492.96    1181.85 
3   Harrington, Courtney *USA   OpC M 455.56  563.38    1018.94 

Master Men Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Caserta, Jess *USA   Mas M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Senior Women Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Jackson, Carol *USA   Sen F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Senior Men Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Meeks, Ronald *USA   Sen M 1000.00  986.84    1986.84 
2   Kinnear, Glenn *USA   Sen M 378.38  1000.00    1378.38 
3   Wicks, Daniel *USA   Sen M 364.86  210.53    575.39 

Veteran Men Overall Round 1 Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cornish, John *USA   Vet M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Girls B Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Harrington, Lydia *USA   Grl B 0.10   1000.00 

Boys B Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koehn, Joseph *USA   BoysB 7.80 7.80   975.00 
2   Dubs, Maximillian *USA   BoysB 0.70 0.10   87.50 
3   Harrington, Logan *USA   BoysB 8.00   1000.00 
4   Welch, Levi USA   BoysB 2.63   328.75 
5   Bataille, Mason *USA   BoysB 0.60   75.00 

Girls A Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koehn, Mackenzy *USA   Grl A 2.92 3.20   1000.00 
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Boys A Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lentini, Trevor *USA   BoysA 1.85   1000.00 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Adams, Megan *USA   Ope F 10.80 10.20   1000.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schattschneider, Owen *USA   Ope M 12.10 12.40   1000.00 

Open Pro Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Boerman, Carter USA   Pro M 14.00 16.80   1000.00 
2   Swanbom, Brett *USA   Pro M 12.20 15.10   898.81 
3   Meskers, Broderick *USA   Pro M 15.10 14.60   898.81 
4   Yoder, Michael *USA   Pro M 10.90 13.40   797.62 
5   Kinnaman, Noah *USA   Pro M 14.60 11.50   869.05 

Men A Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Fipps, Todd *USA   OpA M 11.80   1000.00 
2   Edwards, Trey *USA   OpA M 7.10   601.69 

Women B Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dean, Deanna *USA   OpB F 2.85   1000.00 

Men B Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Smith, Lance *USA   OpB M 9.50   1000.00 
2   Blackburn, Jason *USA   OpB M 8.30   873.68 
3   Snider, Jake *USA   OpB M 3.30   347.37 

Men C Slalom Results
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 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dubs, Sam *USA   OpC M 4.50   1000.00 
2   Dietz, Dennis *USA   OpC M 3.10   688.89 
3   Harrington, Courtney *USA   OpC M 2.05   455.56 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Caserta, Jess *USA   Mas M 7.52   1000.00 

Senior Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jackson, Carol *USA   Sen F 3.60   1000.00 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Meeks, Ronald *USA   Sen M 7.40   1000.00 
2   Kinnear, Glenn *USA   Sen M 2.80   378.38 
3   Wicks, Daniel *USA   Sen M 2.70   364.86 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cornish, John *USA   Vet M 9.00   1000.00 

International Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Blank, Kelly *AUS   Int F 11.20 13.00   1000.00 

International Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen, Ben *NZL   Int M 17.50 17.70   1000.00 
2   Gonzalez, Rodrigo *MEX   Int M 4.13 4.60   259.89 

Girls B Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Harrington, Lydia *USA   Grl B 70   1000.00 
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Boys B Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Harrington, Logan *USA   BoysB 2460   1000.00 
2   Koehn, Joseph *USA   BoysB 1850   752.03 
3   Welch, Levi USA   BoysB 300   121.95 
4   Bataille, Mason *USA   BoysB 140   56.91 
5   Dubs, Maximillian *USA   BoysB 90   36.59 

Girls A Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Koehn, Mackenzy *USA   Grl A 250   1000.00 

Boys A Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lentini, Trevor *USA   BoysA 230   1000.00 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Adams, Megan *USA   Ope F 2300 1600   1000.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schattschneider, Owen *USA   Ope M 1500 1900   1000.00 

Open Pro Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kinnaman, Noah *USA   Pro M 8160 10100   975.85 
2   Swanbom, Brett *USA   Pro M 7150 7500   724.64 
3   Meskers, Broderick *USA   Pro M 10350 7450   1000.00 
4   Boerman, Carter USA   Pro M 3000 5000   483.09 
5   Yoder, Michael *USA   Pro M 2230 2200   215.46 

Men A Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Fipps, Todd *USA   OpA M 2100 2610   1000.00 
2   Edwards, Trey *USA   OpA M 1760   674.33 

Women B Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dean, Deanna *USA   OpB F 280 480   1000.00 

Men B Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Blackburn, Jason *USA   OpB M 950 750   593.75 
2   Smith, Lance *USA   OpB M 1600   1000.00 
3   Snider, Jake *USA   OpB M 1260   787.50 

Men C Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dubs, Sam *USA   OpC M 710   1000.00 
2   Harrington, Courtney *USA   OpC M 400   563.38 
3   Dietz, Dennis *USA   OpC M 350   492.96 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Caserta, Jess *USA   Mas M 680   1000.00 

Senior Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jackson, Carol *USA   Sen F 1300   1000.00 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kinnear, Glenn *USA   Sen M 760   1000.00 
2   Meeks, Ronald *USA   Sen M 750   986.84 
3   Wicks, Daniel *USA   Sen M 160   210.53 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cornish, John *USA   Vet M 900   1000.00 

International Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Blank, Kelly *AUS   Int F 2750 1550   1000.00 
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International Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen, Ben *NZL   Int M 6400 10450   1000.00 
2   Gonzalez, Rodrigo *MEX   Int M 600 610   58.37 

Boys B Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Harrington, Logan *USA   BoysB 8.0m 11.0m   1000.00 
2   Koehn, Joseph *USA   BoysB 9.2m 8.7m   836.36 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Adams, Megan *USA   Ope F 9.8m 11.4m   1000.00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schattschneider, Owen *USA   Ope M 13.6m 13.9m   1000.00 

Open Pro Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Swanbom, Brett *USA   Pro M 0.00m 22.7m   961.86 
2   Meskers, Broderick *USA   Pro M 23.6m 22.3m   1000.00 
3   Boerman, Carter USA   Pro M 21.3m 22.0m   932.20 
4   Kinnaman, Noah *USA   Pro M 19.8m 21.2m   898.31 
5   Yoder, Michael *USA   Pro M 20.0m 21.1m   894.07 

Men A Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Edwards, Trey *USA   OpA M 12.3m   1000.00 
2   Fipps, Todd *USA   OpA M 7.6m   617.89 

Men B Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Smith, Lance *USA   OpB M 9.8m 10.4m   1000.00 
2   Snider, Jake *USA   OpB M 10.3m   990.38 

International Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Blank, Kelly *AUS   Int F 9.4m   1000.00 

International Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Groen, Ben *NZL   Int M 24.2m 25.6m   1000.00 

International Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Blank, Kelly *AUS   Int F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Adams, Megan *USA   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schattschneider, Owen *USA   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Open Pro Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Meskers, Broderick *USA   Pro M 898.81  1000.00  1000.00  2898.81 
2   Kinnaman, Noah *USA   Pro M 869.05  975.85  898.31  2743.21 
3   Swanbom, Brett *USA   Pro M 898.81  724.64  961.86  2585.31 
4   Boerman, Carter USA   Pro M 1000.00  483.09  932.20  2415.29 
5   Yoder, Michael *USA   Pro M 797.62  215.46  894.07  1907.15 

International Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Groen, Ben *NZL   Int M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Gonzalez, Rodrigo *MEX   Int M 259.89  58.37    318.26 

Chief Judge
Stebbeings, Ashleigh

Homologator
,

Scorer
Adams, Megan


